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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Tracy Cyriac Cyriac Joseph (FTHR) Murickal, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

2 22/01/2026 GAURIKRISHNA V 
KUMAR

PRASANNAKUMAR 
V P (FTHR)

VATTAPPALLIL, 
KOTTAMALA 

COLONY, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

3 22/01/2026 ASWATHY T S SANTHOSH T R 
(FTHR)

THAMARASSERIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

4 22/01/2026 ADHITHYAN P R RAJESH P M (FTHR) PUNNASSERIL, 
KOTTAMALA 

COLONY, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 RELTIN REJEESH REJEESH ABRAHAM 
K (FTHR)

21/134, THELLAKOM, 
PEROOR, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM

  

6 22/01/2026 Manju P Mathew Rohit K (HSBN) Pulimoottil House, 
Mariathuruthu, 

Kottayam, 
Mariathuruthu, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

7 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sha Hassan (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
CHITTAKKATTU, 

Aimanam, Aimanam, 
686015, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

8 22/01/2026 Ria Rachel Easow Vinod Easow 
Kuttickattu (FTHR)

Pulimoottil House, 
Mariathuruthu, 

Kottayam, 
Mariathuruthu, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

9 22/01/2026 Meera Nazrine S Fayiz Muhammed 
(HSBN)

Golden Hill, Illickal, 
Chengalam South, 

Kiliroor North, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

10 22/01/2026 ANU THOMAS THOMAS P T (FTHR) 24/209, 
POTTANGAYIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

11 22/01/2026 THABITHA SAJU SAJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NEDUMTHOTTIYIL, 
NEAR WARE HOUSE, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

12 22/01/2026 AISWARYA A D DEVADAS A P (FTHR) AMMIKARIYIL, 
OLASSA, 

AYMANAM, 
OLASSA, 686014, 

KOTTAYAM

  

13 22/01/2026 ASHIK P S SULAIMAN S (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

14 22/01/2026 ANJUMOL JOHN BIBIN CHACKO 
(HSBN)

ANDUKUNNEL, 
KANAKKARY, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
KANAKKARY, 

686632, KOTTAYAM

  

15 22/01/2026 Vidhyadharan Raghavan (FTHR) 14/440 Thundathil, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

16 22/01/2026 DEVADATH 
SAJIKUMAR

SAJIKUMAR (FTHR) AMBALATHANADIYIL, 
VETTIMUKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

17 22/01/2026 Jayaraj M L subitha Jayaraj (WIFE) 372, Chollamthara, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

18 22/01/2026 NOJAMOL T V SHAJI C M (HSBN) CHEKKONTHAYIL, 
ARPOOKARA EAST P 

O, ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

19 22/01/2026 JINCY JOSEPH JOSEPH K (MTHR) KALLIRIKUMMUKALEL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

PERUR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

20 22/01/2026 ASHLYMOL JAIMON JAIMON A M (FTHR) ADIVACKALCHIRA, 
KANJIRAM, 

THIRUVARPU, 
KANJIRAM P O, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

21 22/01/2026 Shettymol V S Anish K Thomas 
(HSBN)

54A Kayappurathu, 
Hospital Road, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

22 22/01/2026 KOOLIPURACKAL 
ROSE THOMAS

THOMMY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

30/180, CARMEL 
SADAN, 

THELLAKOM, 
PEROOR, 

THELLAKOM P O, 
686630, KOTTAYAM

  

23 22/01/2026 ATHUL VISHNU S SAJIKUMAR (FTHR) VAZHAKKALAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR P O, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

24 22/01/2026 ARYA SANAL SANALKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SUKUMARAVILASAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

25 22/01/2026 Mohini M K Dhaneshan (HSBN) Vanchipraparambil, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

26 22/01/2026 SONIAMMA JACOB 
KUNCHUKULATHIL

MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

30/180, CARMEL 
SADAN, 

THELLAKOM, 
PEROOR, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM

  

27 22/01/2026 JOY P V P C VARKEY (FTHR) 11/328 PARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA, 686008, 
KOTTAYAM

  

28 22/01/2026 RINO JOSEPH JUSTINE K JACOB 
(HSBN)

KAZHUTHADIYIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

KOTTAYAM

  

29 22/01/2026 Kebinmon Bincy Bincy Mon P D (FTHR) Puthuchira, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

30 22/01/2026 SONA BIJU BIJU KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

290 KOTTOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

31 22/01/2026 MUBEENAMOL N MUJEEB N H (FTHR) 6/518 , 
NEERMALAKUNNEL, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

32 22/01/2026 Leelamma Paul Paul (HSBN) PARAYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM P O, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

33 22/01/2026 HONEYMOL JOHN JITHIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
KANAKKARI, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 686632, 

KOTTAYAM

  

34 22/01/2026 Sreehari Naveen Naveen A N (FTHR) Aikkaraparambil, 
Mannanam, Kottayam, 

mannanam, 686561, 
Ettumanoor

  

35 22/01/2026 PREETHAKUMARI T 
P 

A B MANOJ (HSBN) KOTTAPURAM, 
KARIPPUTHATTU, 

ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA EAST, 

686008, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

36 22/01/2026 JUSTINE K JACOB RINO JOSEPH (WIFE) KAZHUTHADIYIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

KOTTAYAM

  

37 22/01/2026 Omana Vidhyadharan (HSBN) 14/440 Thundathil, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

38 22/01/2026 NEETHU MANOJ MANOJ JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

39 22/01/2026 SIBY STALIN STALIN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ASHARIPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

40 22/01/2026 PARVATHY SHAIJU SHAIJU N P (FTHR) NADUMPARAMBIL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

41 22/01/2026 LATHAMMAL P S MANIKUTTAN M K 
(HSBN)

PANANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

ARPOOKARA EAST P 
O, ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

42 22/01/2026 Manoj Mathew C P Mathew (FTHR) Chalukkattu, 
Sreekandamangalam, 

Athirampuzha Village, 
Sreekandamangalam 

PO, 686562, Ettumanoor

  

43 22/01/2026 SWATHI SAJI SAJI M M (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

44 22/01/2026 JASMIN JOSE K T JOSEPH (HSBN) KUNNATHUSSERIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
686562, KOTTAYAM

  

45 22/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA SANOJ V J (FTHR) VAKACHERIL, 101 
JUNCTION, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

46 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAH SHAJI T H (FTHR) THANNICKAL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

47 22/01/2026 MANIKUTTAN M K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) PANANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

ARPOOKARA EAST P 
O, ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

48 22/01/2026 ATHIRA S SHAJI AJIN RAMANKARY 
(HSBN)

113, RAMANKERIYIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

49 22/01/2026 MANOJ MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) OZHUVAKANDATHIL, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 

686602, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

50 22/01/2026 Sidhaarth Jijo Jijo (FTHR) 419, Darshana, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

51 22/01/2026 SUDHEESH K S SUNILKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KALAPURAKAL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

52 22/01/2026 ASWIN K VIJAYAN VIJAYAN C K (FTHR) KURISHINCHIRA, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY P 

O, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

53 22/01/2026 SAIRA NIZAR NIZAR P M (HSBN) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM P O, 
686005, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

54 22/01/2026 ANAGHA JOMON SWAPNA K (MTHR) 2/207, Choorathra, 
Pinanchirakuzhi, 

Arpookara, Arpookara 
West P O, 686008, 

Kottayam

  

55 22/01/2026 Divya Prabha Prabha K K (FTHR) Kannamkeriyil, 
Laksham veedu colony, 

Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 686563, 

Kottayam

  

56 22/01/2026 Naziya Sibi Sibi P K (FTHR) Kalarikkal, Illikkal, 
Thiruvarppu, Kiliroor, 

686020, Kottayam

  

57 22/01/2026 NAJEEB T H HANEEFA (FTHR) ARUPATHIL, 
KILIROOR NORTH, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
KILIROOR P O, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

58 22/01/2026 MOHANKUMAR V E V VELAYUDHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

CHEMPAKASSERIL, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

59 22/01/2026 Ajimon V S Sali V T (FTHR) 426,Pullana Palli, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

60 22/01/2026 MERLY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 29/56-1 , PUTHETTU, 
CHERUVANDOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

61 22/01/2026 DEEPA XAVIER XAVIER K JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

05/145 Kanjiraparambil, 
Onamthuruth P O, 

Onamthuruth, 
Onamthuruth, 686602, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

62 22/01/2026 SHYMOL VT THANKACHAN VK 
(FTHR)

VERANAMPAKKAL, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

63 22/01/2026 Steeven Joyan Joyan P Simon (FTHR) Powath House, Near 
SKM Public School, 

Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 686563, 

Kottayam

  

64 22/01/2026 LATHA 
THANKACHAN

BHASKARAN (FTHR) 427/PLACKIYIL, 
ARPPOOKKARA 

EAST, 
AARPPOOKKARA, 

ARPUKKARA EAST, 
686608, KOTTAYAM

  

65 22/01/2026 SMITHAMOL JOSE ANTONY JACOB 
(HSBN)

CHIRAMEL 
VADAKKAN, 

VETTIMUKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
VETTIMUKAL, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

66 22/01/2026 Amal Biju Biju (FTHR) 576,Mattathil, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

67 22/01/2026 AJAY V R RAMESHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

VALIYA KALAYIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM, 686016, 

KOTTAYAM

  

68 22/01/2026 Devika P Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Pakkuparampil, 
Amalagiri, 

Athirampuzha Village, 
Amalagiri P O, 686561, 

Ettumanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

69 22/01/2026 HYRA AJAS ASHA AJAS (MTHR) MULLASSERIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

70 22/01/2026 JAINI JOSE NOBIN T K (HSBN) THEKKEDATH, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

71 22/01/2026 WINCY RACHEL 
THOMAS 

PHILIP CHERIYAN 
(HSBN)

KONDAKERIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

72 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH CHERIAN CHERIAN (FTHR) CHAKKALAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

73 22/01/2026 ANSAMMA JACOB LEKUMON KURIAN 
(HSBN)

LEKU VILLA, 
AIMANAM, 
AIMANAM, 

MARIATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

74 22/01/2026 ARJUN P AJI AJI L (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM P O, 
686015, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

75 22/01/2026 RENJEESH REJI REJIMON P R (FTHR) PULITHURUTHIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

76 22/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHY P 
A

SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
AIMANAM, 

AIMANAM, PARIPPU, 
686014, KOTTAYAM

  

77 22/01/2026 Muhammed Kunju Kunjuvava (FTHR) Vettikkattuchira, 
Thiruvarppu, Kottayam, 
Thiruvarppu, 686020, 

Kottayam

  

78 22/01/2026 JOSEPH J DAVID JAGAN DAVID (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE 
370-C, THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

79 22/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA 
MADHU

MADHU (FTHR) MAZHAVIL NIVAS, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA, 686008, 
KOTTAYAM

  

80 22/01/2026 ArJUN VA ANILKUMAR (FTHR) VANCHIKKAL, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, ETTUMAOOR

  

81 22/01/2026 Sreejith Kunjukunju kunjukunju (FTHR) Ottakandathil, 
Kaipuzha, Kaipuzha, 
Kaipuzha, 686602, 

Ettumanoor

  

82 22/01/2026 HANNA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) CHETTAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

83 22/01/2026 Sheeba Thomas Alex Jose (HSBN) Nadackal House, Peroor, 
Peroor, Peroor, 686637, 

Kottayam

  

84 22/01/2026 PAVAN V RAJ SAGEENA G (MTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, Thellakom, 
Peroor, Thellakom, 
686630, Kottayam

  

85 22/01/2026 SOUMYA 
THANKACHAN

LATHA 
THANKACHAN 

(MTHR)

PLAKKIYIL, GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

ARPOOKKARA, 
AARPOOKKARA, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

86 22/01/2026 ABUSAL P K P K KUNJUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
THATTARKADU, 

THIRUVARPU, 
THIRUVARPU P O, 
686020, KOTTAYAM

  

87 22/01/2026 PRAJWAL S ANTONY SAJAYAN P JOSE 
(FTHR)

30/185, 
PLATHOTTATHIL, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

88 22/01/2026 ALPHY JOY JOSEPH CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURAM, 
VILLOONNI, 

ARPOOKARA, 
VILLOONNI, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

89 22/01/2026 MANUMOL R RAJAN (FTHR) PARAMALA, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

90 22/01/2026 pranav biju biju narayanan (FTHR) kathalimattam thalackal, 
athirampuzha p o, 

athirampuzha, 
athirampuzha p o, 
686562, kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

91 22/01/2026 Neenu Baby Abin George (HSBN) Edathilparampil, 
Apsara, Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 686563, 

Ettumanoor

  

92 22/01/2026 K. P. THOMAS THANKAMMA C T 
(WIFE)

KAROTTAPARAMBIL, 
AMALAGIRI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
AMALAGIRI, 686561, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

93 22/01/2026 ANEESHA SHAJI SHAJI K (FTHR) MANALIL, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY, 
686015, KOTTAYAM

  

94 22/01/2026 RADHAMANI SASIDHARAN NAIR P 
R (HSBN)

CHANDRAVILASAM, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

95 22/01/2026 ADERSH K S SUNIL KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA WEST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

96 22/01/2026 SHAREENAMOL ABUSAL P K (HSBN) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
THIRUVARPU, 
KOTTAYAM, 

THIRUVARPU P O, 
686020, KOTTAYAM

  

97 22/01/2026 NANDHU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) MARAMPIL, 
AMALAGIRI P O, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

AMALAGIRI, 686561, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

98 22/01/2026 DEEPA G NAIR BINU V MOHAN 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
NEENDOOR, 686601, 

KOTTAYAM

  

99 22/01/2026 REMYA CHERIYAN ANISH GEORGE 
(HSBN)

22/73 POTTANGAYIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR VILLAGE, 
THELLAKOM P O, 

686630, KOTTAYAM

  

100 22/01/2026 T G SOMAN GOPALAN (FTHR) 27/73 , 
THAITHARAYIL, 
SANKARAMALA, 

PEROOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

101 22/01/2026 THANKAMMA C. T K P THOMAS (HSBN) KAROTTAPARAMBIL, 
AMALAGIRI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
AMALAGIRI, 686561, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

102 22/01/2026 LINCE LEKU LEKUMON KURIAN 
(FTHR)

LEKU VILLA, 
KUDAYAMPADI, 

MARIATHURUTHU, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

103 22/01/2026 Rosh Binoj Binoj Philipose (FTHR) Kallampallil, 
Sreekandamangalam, 

Athirampuzha Village, 
Sreekandamangalam 

PO, 686562, Ettumanoor

  

104 22/01/2026 Vinayak Vinod vinod (FTHR) RANDUTHYCKAL, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

105 22/01/2026 ARUNPG Gireesh Kumar (FTHR) PLAMKADAVILTHAZHE, 
KAVUMPADAM, 

PEROOR, PEROOR, 
686631, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

106 22/01/2026 DIVYA JAIMON BINEESH (HSBN) CHAUKKIYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

107 22/01/2026 SABU DEVASIA DEVASIA (FTHR) VADAKKUMKARA, 
CLAMATTAM, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

108 22/01/2026 POOJAMOL P V VIDHU P S (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
AYMANAM

  

109 22/01/2026 RESHMI RAMESH REMESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, CHENGALAM 
SOUTH

  

110 22/01/2026 akash baiju baiju ke r (FTHR) karedathu veedu, peroor  
p o, peroor, peroor p o, 

686637, kottayam

  

111 22/01/2026 SHEFIN SHIYAD SHIYAD P K (FTHR) PUTTHUPARAMBU, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM P O, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

112 22/01/2026 SULOCHANA K S T G SOMAN (HSBN) 27/73 , 
THAITHARAYIL, 
SANKARAMALA, 

PEROOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

113 22/01/2026 Joe Sampath Sampath Joseph (FTHR) Valliath, Parolickal, 
Athirampuzha Village, 

Athirampuzha P O, 
686562, Ettumanoor

  

114 22/01/2026 SUMA SUNILKUMAR K P 
(HSBN)

KALAPPURAPARAMBIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA WEST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

115 22/01/2026 ANJANA K VINAY SHARATH (HSBN) KATTAKKAYATHUMYALIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

116 22/01/2026 SUNIL MARCUS MARCUS MANI 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

117 22/01/2026 ARDHRA R RAJESHKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

SANDHYA NIVAS, 
AVANI ROAD, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
AYMANAM

  

118 22/01/2026 NIHANA NIZAM NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) SHIMAM MANZIL, 
PAROLICKAL, 101 

JUNCTION, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

119 22/01/2026 ADARSH LAL P G LALU (FTHR) POOVAMNILKKUNATHIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

120 22/01/2026 SURYA K P HAREESH 
NIRMALAN (HSBN)

VETTIPARAMBU, 
CHOOLABHAGAM, 

KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

121 22/01/2026 DONA BIJU BIJU KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

280 KOTTOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

122 22/01/2026 Mallika Devi S K P Somasekharan 
(HSBN)

Padmalayam, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

123 22/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR M P MAHADEVAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MYALKANDATHIL, 
VADAKKENADA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

124 22/01/2026 Einstein S Olickal Sinu Thomas (FTHR) Olickal, Amalagiri, 
Athirampuzha Village, 
Amalagiri P O, 686561, 

Ettumanoor

  

125 22/01/2026 karthika p o omanakuttan p m 
(FTHR)

pannakathil, peroor, 
peroor, peroor p o, 
686631, kottayam

  

126 22/01/2026 ASHIQ RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 9/24 INCHIKKALAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, 
ETTUMANOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

127 22/01/2026 MURALI MANGALAM SANKARAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

MAGALATHILLAM, 
OLASSA, 

AYMANAM, OLASSA 
P O, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

128 22/01/2026 SUDHA V B BINOY (HSBN) PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

129 22/01/2026 Devi Vinod Vinodrc (FTHR) Randuthykkal, Apsara, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

130 22/01/2026 POOJA PRASANTH PRASANTH P (FTHR) AMBAKUZHIYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

131 22/01/2026 arathy vinod vinod (FTHR) palackathundathil, 
punnathura, ettumanoor, 
punnathura p o, 686631, 

kottayam

  

132 22/01/2026 JESWIN THOMAS VINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

133 22/01/2026 Aparna Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) kunnappally, 
attippedika, kumarakam, 

kumarakam, 686563, 
ettumanoor

  

134 22/01/2026 anjana babu p s babu (FTHR) madathilettu house, 
punnathura west, 

ettumanoor, punnathura 
west, 696631, kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

135 22/01/2026 RICHIE C SANTHOSH SANTHOSH 
CHERIAN (FTHR)

CHAKKALAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

136 22/01/2026 Teena Jomon Jomon Joy (HSBN) Vattakunnel House, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha Village, 
Athirampuzha P O, 
686562, Ettumanoor

  

137 22/01/2026 GEETHANJALY 
SURJITH

SUJITHMOL D 
(MTHR)

KARIMBAYILMALI, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

138 22/01/2026 ALAN BIJU BIJUMON M M (FTHR) 198 
MUNDATHANATHU, 

VETTIMUKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

VETTIMUKAL P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

139 22/01/2026 Manjusha Vilangupara 
Dominic 

Sanees Abraham 
(HSBN)

Neendooparambil 
House, Kumaranalloor, 

Kumararanalloor, 
Kumaranalloor P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

140 22/01/2026 sethulakshmi t p thankappan p m (FTHR) parampunkal, 
kidangoor, kidangoor, 

kidangoor, 686572, 
kottayam

  

141 22/01/2026 SHYLA JOY M T (HSBN) MARANGATTIL, 
MOOZHIKULANGARA, 

NEENDOOR, 
MOOZHIKULANGARA 

P O, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

142 22/01/2026 Aleyamma Lukose Thambalakattu Thomas 
Lukose (HSBN)

Thambalakattu, 
Onamthuruthu, 
onamthuruthu, 

onamthuruthu, 686602, 
Ettumanoor

  

143 22/01/2026 SUJITHAMOL D DEVASIA (FTHR) KARIMBAYILMALI, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

144 22/01/2026 praveenkumar a g a v gopalakrishnan 
(FTHR)

amruthaparambil, 
ettumanoor, ettumanoor, 

ettumanoor, 666631, 
kottayam

  

145 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN H HARIKUMAR V M 
(FTHR)

VELOOPARAMBIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

146 22/01/2026 AADINATH P R REJIMON (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

147 22/01/2026 Adithyan Sajeev Sajeevk (FTHR) Puthuparampil, 
Kannanchira, Peroor, 

Peroor, 686637, 
Ettumanoor

  

148 22/01/2026 Anishraj T V Vidhyadharan (FTHR) 14/440 Thundathil, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

149 22/01/2026 Joyal P Joji Joji Cherian (FTHR) 413, Poovannilkunnel, 
Athirampuzha P O, 

Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 686562, 

Kottayam

  

150 22/01/2026 RESHMA C K SUBIL P S (HSBN) PUTHENCHIRAYIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
AYMANAM

  

151 22/01/2026 Adarsh KS Santhosh (FTHR) Kunnappally, 
ATTIPEEDIKA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

152 22/01/2026 LITTO BONY BONY KURIAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA WEST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

153 22/01/2026 JOBY MON 
ABRAHAM 

M C ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MANALEL 
PUTHENPARAMIL, 

MARIYATHURUTHU, 
AYMANAM, 

MARIYATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

154 22/01/2026 AKHIL M C CHANDRAN M K 
(FTHR)

7/353 MAMOOTTIL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA  P O, 
686572, KOTTAYAM

  

155 22/01/2026 Anjith Raj Raji A R (FTHR) 13/11 Arayasseril, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

156 22/01/2026 ALEENA JOSE JOSE C K (FTHR) CHETHIKUNNEL, 
KODUVATHANAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 686632, 

KOTTAYAM

  

157 22/01/2026 ASMI BASHEER MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

158 22/01/2026 Aiven Babu Babu (FTHR) VALLAPURACKAL, 
UMACHERI ROAD, 

KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

159 22/01/2026 SANDRA CHANDRAN CHANDRAN A G 
(FTHR)

AMBANATTU, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

160 22/01/2026 ASIYA SHIBU MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEK (HSBN)

VAZHEPPARAMBIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

161 22/01/2026 Govind Rajesh Rajesh Kumar K (FTHR) 14/313 
Ummacherithoppil, 

Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

162 22/01/2026 JOSMI JAMES JAMES MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PULINGAPPALLIL, 
ANAMALA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

163 22/01/2026 ZACHARIAS REJI REJIMON M S (FTHR) 99  MANGALATH, 
VETTIMUKAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

VETTIMUKAL P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

164 22/01/2026 ANUMOL V S SAJEESH N K (HSBN) NJARALIKKOTTIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

165 22/01/2026 LABYMON 
ABRAHAM 

M C ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MANALEL, 
MARIYATHURUTH, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIYATHURUTH, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

166 22/01/2026 Abhinav Krishna S Suji A S (FTHR) 13/3 Arayasseril, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

167 22/01/2026 Jojy Thomas Jessy Joy (WIFE) Kizhakkedathu, 
Madappadu, Peroor, 

Punnathura West, 
686631, Kottayam

  

168 22/01/2026 JAYDEN LUKE JOHN JOHN (FTHR) AMBAKUZHYIL, 
KILIROOR NORTH, 

THIRUVARPU, 
KILIROOR NORTH, 
686020, KOTTAYAM

  

169 22/01/2026 AKASH S P PADMAKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

SIVALAYAM, 
KOTTAMURI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

170 22/01/2026 OMANA RAJU RAJU P K (HSBN) 10 
PULIYAMPALLIYIL, 

OOTTAKKUZHI  
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

171 22/01/2026 Jessy Jojy Jessy Jojy (HSBN) Kizhakkedathu, 
Madappadu, Peroor, 

Punnathura West, 
686631, Kottayam

  

172 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THOUFEEK 

MUJEEB S (FTHR) VAZHEPARAMBIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

173 22/01/2026 rijo binoy binoy t b (FTHR) thalatharayil, peroor, 
peroor, peroor, 686637, 

kottayam

  

174 22/01/2026 Nimmy S Sam LINTU GEORGE 
JACOB (HSBN)

BELIKKALATHIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

175 22/01/2026 ALSABITH SHEREEF SHEREEF T P (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

176 22/01/2026 Beena P A Georgekutty P J (HSBN) Pulinkalayil House, 
Nalpathimala, 

Athirampuzha Village, 
Athirampuzha P O, 
686562, Ettumanoor

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

177 22/01/2026 Anjali Jojy Thomas (FTHR) Kizhakkedathu, 
Madappadu, Peroor, 

Punnathura West, 
686631, Kottayam

  

178 22/01/2026 ALEENA THOMAS THOMAS M M (FTHR) 12 , MEKKUNNEL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

179 22/01/2026 SABU P C A L CYRIAC (FTHR) AZHAKULATHIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
PATTITHANAM, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

180 22/01/2026 JOMON JOSHY JOSHYKP (FTHR) MACHERIKKALA, 
CHERUVANDOOR, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 

686637, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

181 22/01/2026 ASWATHY S NAIR SOMASHEKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ANANDA 
BHAVANAM, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

182 22/01/2026 JAIMOL P GEORGE JOBY JOSEPH (HSBN) ELANJIMOOLAYIL, 
KAIPPUZHA, 
KAIPPUZHA, 

KAIPPUZHA, 686602, 
KOTTAYAM

  

183 22/01/2026 Elais Thomas Anish Thomas (HSBN) Vachaparambil, 
Appithara, Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 686563, 

Kottayam

  

184 22/01/2026 Manoj A B Bhaskaran (FTHR) Kottapuram, Arpookara, 
Arpookara, Arpookara 
East, 686008, Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

185 22/01/2026 Aleena Jojy Jojy Thomas (FTHR) Kizhakkedathu, 
Madappadu, Peroor, 

Punnathura west, 
686631, Kottayam

  

186 22/01/2026 Albert George P J Georgekutty (FTHR) Pulinkalayil House, 
Nalpathimala, 

Athirampuzha Village, 
Athirampuzha P O, 
686562, Ettumanoor

  

187 22/01/2026 DINESH VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA NIVAS, 
KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KAIPUZHA, 686602, 
KOTTAYAM

  

188 22/01/2026 MANJU P GOPI SUMESH P R (HSBN) PULIMKALAYIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

189 22/01/2026 ANU SONY SONY JOSE (HSBN) NARICHIRAYIL, 
KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KAIPUZHA, 686602, 
KOTTAYAM

  

190 22/01/2026 AJIMON V T V G THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

VATTUKULAMMATTATHIL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

191 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH V RAJESH RAJESH V 
BHASKARAN (FTHR)

VADAKKAKOM 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, 686022, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

192 22/01/2026 anuja t thankachan t ke (FTHR) thalum moottil, peroor, 
peroor, peroor, 686637, 

kottayam

  

193 22/01/2026 Naziya Sibi Sibi P K (FTHR) Kalarikkal, Illikkal, 
Thiruvarppu, Kiliroor, 

686020, Kottayam

  

194 22/01/2026 CHANDANA C S C T SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

1/364 
CHAMAPARAMBIL, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 

MOOZHIKULANGARA, 
686601, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

195 22/01/2026 ANUPRIYA M A M N ANIRUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMATTATHILKAROTTU, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  

196 22/01/2026 rajeev n v velayudhan n v (FTHR) njarasra, ettumanoor, 
ettumanoor, ettumanoor 
p o, 686631, kottayam

  

197 22/01/2026 THEJUS T JOHNY JOHNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL, 
THELLAKAM, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
THELLAKAM, 686016, 

KOTTAYAM

  

198 22/01/2026 SHILU JOSE JOSE 
KUTTIKKATTUMYALIL 

CHACKO (HSBN)

MARANGATTIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

199 22/01/2026 P M MUHAMMED 
SAHAD

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

PALACHUVATTIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM P O, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

200 22/01/2026 Adwaith A ANILKUMAR VG 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE ANDOOR, 
ATTIPPEDIKA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

201 22/01/2026 SABEER T H HUSSAINARRAWTHER 
(FTHR)

33/830 ,THAIMADATHIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

202 22/01/2026 SUHAIL M SIDHICK SIDHICK M K (FTHR) MANAPARAMBIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

203 22/01/2026 AKHIL JOHNY JOHNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKOTTAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

204 22/01/2026 SUNITHA KUNJACHAN (FTHR) 435 
KANICHATTUTHARA, 

KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

205 22/01/2026 Josnamol Kurian Joby George (HSBN) 236, Thellakom, 
Athirampuzha, 

Thellakom, 686630, 
Kottayam

  

206 22/01/2026 aibin tom tomykutty mathew 
(FTHR)

kallidukkil, ettumanoor, 
ettumanoor, ettumanoor, 

686631, kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

207 22/01/2026 Aswathy Krishnan Radha Krishnan (FTHR) Malayil House, 
Kanakkary P.O , 

Kottayam, Kanakkary, 
Athirampuzha, 

Kanakkary, 686632, 
Ettumanoor

  

208 22/01/2026 RAJU P K ANU CHELLAPPAN 
(OTHR)

10 
PULIYAMPALLIYIL, 

OOTTAKKUZHI, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

209 22/01/2026 NEHA JIJI JIJIMON V V (FTHR) VEKATHANATH, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

210 22/01/2026 AJMAL RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 9/24 INCHIKKALAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

211 22/01/2026 SUJA AJIKUMAR AJIKUMAR C K 
(HSBN)

CHAMAKKALA, 
AMALAGIRI, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
AMALAGIRI P O, 

686561, KOTTAYAM

  

212 22/01/2026 Aleyamma Ajit George Ajit George (HSBN) Pathilchirayil House, 
Velamkulam, 

Athirampuzha, 
Mannanam, 686561, 

Kottayam

  

213 22/01/2026 SURESH D GEETHA SURESH 
(WIFE)

KAILASAM, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONNI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

214 22/01/2026 sibi mathew k m mathew k m (FTHR) vadakkekanjiramattam, 
kanjiram, thiruvarppu, 

kanjiram, 686020, 
kottayam

  

215 22/01/2026 ABHINAV P M MANOJ KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN 
VADASSERIL, 

KILIROOR, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

KILIROOR NORTH, 
686020, KOTTAYAM

  

216 22/01/2026 AKSHAY AJEESH AJEESH P R (FTHR) PAKATHUSSERIL, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

217 22/01/2026 Jyothilal NS SANTHOSH PG 
(FTHR)

NOORIL, 
ATTIPPEDIKA, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

218 22/01/2026 NIKHIL JOHNY JOHNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKOTTAYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

219 22/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKIM SABEER T H (FTHR) 33/830 
THAIMADATHIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

220 22/01/2026 ANUSHA VENU VENU P K (FTHR) MUNDAMATTATHIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 686601, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

221 22/01/2026 VAISAKH 
IMMANUEL JOSE 

JOSE 
KUTTIKKATTUMYALIL 

CHACKO (FTHR)

MARANGATTIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

686572, KOTTAYAM

  

222 22/01/2026 KARTHIK P PRABHA PRADEEP P PRABHA 
(FTHR)

POURNAMI, 
SASTHANKAL, 

KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 686602, 

KOTTAYAM

  

223 22/01/2026 SHALON STEPHEN SALY STEPHEN 
(MTHR)

4/161 
ERIKATTUMYALIL, 

KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
KATTACHIRA, 

656572, KOTTAYAM

  

224 22/01/2026 akhil vinod vinod (FTHR) palakkathundathil, 
ettumanoor, ettumanoor, 

ettumanoor, 686631, 
kottayam

  

225 22/01/2026 ALEN RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) KANJIRAMKAALAYIL, 
KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KAIPUZHA, 686602, 
KOTTAYAM

  

226 22/01/2026 dineshkumar v k mayadevi m k (WIFE) quarters g43, ich 
campus, ich, amalagiri, 

686561, kottayam

  

227 22/01/2026 ALTAAF 
MOHAMMED 

SAJIMON V M (FTHR) MALEPARAMBIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

228 22/01/2026 NISHA KUMARI N T JIJIMON V V (HSBN) VEKATHANATH, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

229 22/01/2026 ANSA MARIA MANOJ MANOJ JOSE (FTHR) 6/115 
CHAMAKALAYIL, 

KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

KATTACHIRA P O, 
686572, KOTTAYAM

  

230 22/01/2026 Rhea Maria Sebastian George Sebastian 
(FTHR)

Kurikilotil house, 
Cheruvandoor, 
Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, 686631, 
Kottayam

  

231 22/01/2026 SALINI C T GANESH R S (HSBN) SAMOOHATHUMADAM, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 
THIRUVARPPU, 

686020, KOTTAYAM

  

232 22/01/2026 abin thomas thomas (FTHR) chalappallil, ettumanoor, 
ettumanoor, ettumanoor, 

686631, kottayam

  

233 22/01/2026 AVANI VINOD VINOD P S (FTHR) PUNNAKUZHIYIL, 
KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KAIPUZHA, 686602, 
KOTTAYAM

  

234 22/01/2026 Ben Ajit George Ajit George (FTHR) Pathil Chirayil, 
Velamkulam, 

Athirampuzha, 
Mannanam, 686561, 

Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

235 22/01/2026 MEGHA MOHAN MOHANAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

PERUMPALLIL, 
AYMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

236 22/01/2026 HABEL SAJEEV 
PHILIP

SAJEEV PHILIP 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
KANJIRAM, 

THIRUVARPPU, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

237 22/01/2026 RETHISH C CHANDRASEKHARA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

238 22/01/2026 ALEENA SABU SABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NEDUMTHOTTIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

239 22/01/2026 Devikans Santhosh (FTHR) Nooril, Attippeedika, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

240 22/01/2026 SALIM P P P P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PARAYANKUNNEL, 
NEENDOOR P O, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
NEENDOOR, 686601, 

KOTTAYAM

  

241 22/01/2026 ATHIL JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

MANNAMALA, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOZHIKODE

  

242 22/01/2026 Binshamol P Mathew Albin A C (HSBN) KALLUMADICKAL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

243 22/01/2026 JUSTIN MICHAEL MICHAEL 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

ULLAMPALLIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

244 22/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM T P M M PAREETHU 
KUNJU (FTHR)

THURATHUMALIYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

245 22/01/2026 Neethumol M J Rahul Firoz Krishnan 
(HSBN)

07/424,KALLUNKAL, 
VILLOONNI, 

ARPOOKARA, 
VILLOONNI P O, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

246 22/01/2026 VIVEK VINOD VINOD P V (FTHR) PUZHAKKARAKIZHAKKETHIL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

247 22/01/2026 Swetha Sabu SABU KP (FTHR) KATTEZHATHUSSERIL, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 
KUMARAKAM, 

686563, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

248 22/01/2026 Swathy Sabu Sabukp (FTHR) Kattezhathusseril, 
Kumarakam, 
Kumarakam, 

Kumarakam, 686563, 
Ettumanoor

  

249 22/01/2026 AMAL BAIJU BAIJU P N (FTHR) PATHILPARAMBIL, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISSERY, 
686015, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

250 22/01/2026 NEEMAMOL V C GEORGE JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KAROTTUPULINKALAYIL, 
MANNANAM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
MANNANAM P O, 

686561, KOTTAYAM

  

251 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK P BOSE BOSE P RAJAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOCHIRAYIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA WEST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

252 22/01/2026 BHAVIN SATHEESH SATHEESH A M 
(FTHR)

ASARIPARAMBU, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

253 22/01/2026 SWALIHA M 
SIDHICK 

M K SIDHICK (FTHR) MANAPARAMBIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM P O, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

254 22/01/2026 MANU MOHAN MOHANAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

PERUMPALLIL, 
AYMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

255 22/01/2026 Aswathy S RETHISH C (HSBN) SREENILAYAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

256 22/01/2026 K R ANISH KUMAR BINDHU E V (WIFE) 17/114C 
MADAMPUKATTU, 
KILIROOR NORTH, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, KILIROOR 
NORTH P O, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

257 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH P S SALIM P P (FTHR) PARAYANKUNNEL, 
NEENDOOR P O, 

ONAMTHURUTHU, 
NEENDOOR, 686601, 

KOTTAYAM

  

258 22/01/2026 Rahul Firoz Krishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) 07/424,KALLUNKAL, 
VILLOONNI, 

ARPOOKARA, 
VILLOONNI P O, 

686008, KOTTAYAM

  

259 22/01/2026 ALAN C SHAJI SHAJI C M (FTHR) CHEKKONTHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ARPOOKARA EAST P 
O, KOTTAYAM, 

ARPOOKARA, 686008, 
KOTTAYAM

  

260 22/01/2026 RAFEEQ JABBAR JABBAR (FTHR) RAFEEQ MANSIL, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

261 22/01/2026 Pranav Jaythilak Jaythilakan S (FTHR) 11/367 Prasanth 
Bhavan, Arpookara, 

Kottayam, Arpookara 
East P O, 686008, 

Kottayam

  

262 22/01/2026 BHAGYA SATHEESH SATHEESH A M 
(FTHR)

ASSARIPARAMPIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

263 22/01/2026 SAJEESH N K N N KUTTAPPAN 
(FTHR)

NJARALIKKOTTIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

264 22/01/2026 MATHUKUTTY SABU SABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NEDUMTHOTTIYIL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

265 22/01/2026 Lavanya K S Sajimon K S (FTHR) Kutiyammuttil, 
Ambakuzhy, 

Thiruvarpu, Kiliroor 
North, 686020, 

Kottayam

  

266 22/01/2026 Arun George George P V (FTHR) PARAKKULATHIL, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
KANAKKARY, 

686632, KOTTAYAM

  

267 22/01/2026 Anand S Shibu Thankan (FTHR) 13/429,Anpathil, 
Karippa, Arpookara, 

Villoonni P O, 686008, 
Kottayam

  

268 22/01/2026 RIYANA KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM T P 
(HSBN)

THURATHUMALIYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

269 22/01/2026 Jintu Jaison Jaison M J (FTHR) Mundackal, Punnathura 
West, Ettumanoor, 
Punnathura West, 
686631, Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

270 22/01/2026 JASMIN MATHEW RIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 11/568 
THEKKEPURAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

271 22/01/2026 BEENA SUNEER V N (HSBN) VADAKKEKUTTE, 
KUDAYAMPADI, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU P 

O, 686017, 
KOTTAYAM

  

272 22/01/2026 JUBY JOSHY JOSHY T ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

THEKKANIYIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

PEROOR, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

273 22/01/2026 SURYAJITH MANOJ MANOJ K M (FTHR) KOPALANTHARA, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

274 22/01/2026 Suresh Kumar C R Rajappan Nair (FTHR) Chiramel Puthenpura, 
Mariathuruthu, 

Aymanam, 
Mariathuruthu, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

275 22/01/2026 Gouthamkrishna B Bijumon N D (FTHR) 13/510,Naduviledathu, 
Karippa, Arpookara, 

Villoonni P O, 686008, 
Kottayam

  

276 22/01/2026 Dona Binoy Binoy Joseph (FTHR) Aruthalachiyil, 
Madappadu, 

Ettumanoor, Punnathura 
West, 686631, Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

277 22/01/2026 KRISHNADAS K J M M JANARDHANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KARUNATTU, 
MARIYAMMANKOVIL 

ROAD 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

278 22/01/2026 GAYATHRI M MANIKUTTAN M K 
(FTHR)

PANANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

ARPOOKARA EAST P 
O, ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

279 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
V N

NOUSHAD V A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATHU 
MALI, KUMMANAM, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, 

KUMMANAM, 
686022, KOTTAYAM

  

280 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN V N 

NISAM V K (FTHR) VAKKAYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

281 22/01/2026 Hari S Shibu M T (FTHR) 13/426,Anpathil, 
Karippa, Arpookara, 

Villoonni P O, 686008, 
Kottayam

  

282 22/01/2026 Aswin GP Prabhashkumar 
Gonginikkari (FTHR)

Gonginikkari, Bankpady 
Gonginikkari Road, 

kumarakom, 
kumarakom North, 
686563, Kottayam

  

283 22/01/2026 NEETHUMOL K ANEESH K V (HSBN) KOCHAPPITHARA, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

284 22/01/2026 Gokul Krishna Gopakumar K S 
Kollacheril  (FTHR)

Kollacheril, Bankpady 
Gonginikkari, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom North, 
686563, Kottayam

  

285 22/01/2026 ABDULLAH ANOOB 
KHAN 

Anoob Khan Parappllil 
Rawther (FTHR)

Aneesh Bhavan, 
Thattungal, Chengalam, 

Olessa P O, 686014, 
Thondrampral

  

286 22/01/2026 NITHESHA ANNA 
SHAJI

SHAJI K CHACKO 
(FTHR)

168 KARIKULATHIL, 
KAIPUZHA, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KAIPUZHA, 686602, 
KOTTAYAM

  

287 22/01/2026 ELIZABETH 
PATHROSE

PATHROSE (FTHR) KARINILKUMTHADATHIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

288 22/01/2026 Yadhukrishna A Anurajkumar C V 
(FTHR)

16/162,Chittettu, 
Naluthodu, Arpookara, 
Arpookara West P O, 

686008, Kottayam

  

289 22/01/2026 SNEHA M MADHUKUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHENGALAKATTU 
ASHOKBHAVAN, 

MARIYATHURUTHU, 
KOTTAYAM, 

MARIYATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

290 22/01/2026 Archana Shinu (HSBN) Kochuparampu, 
Nazareth, kumarakam, 
kumarakam, 686563, 

Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

291 22/01/2026 ALAN AM MANOJ (FTHR) ALAKKAL, 
PUNNATHURA WEST 
P O, ETTUMANOOR, 

PUNNATHURA 
WEST, 686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

292 22/01/2026 DENNY SABU PRASANTH (OTHR) PARACKAL, 
CARITHAS, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

293 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH M MADHUKUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHENGALAKATTU 
ASHOK BHAVAN, 

MARIYATHURUTHU, 
KOTTAYAM, 

MARIYATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

294 22/01/2026 Akhil Krishna Anurajkumar C V 
(FTHR)

14/162, Chittettu, 
Naaluthodu, Arpookara, 

Arpookara West P O, 
686008, Kottayam

  

295 22/01/2026 ANIL S BABU Sreekumarahegdan 
(FTHR)

3/298, SREEJAYA, 
MANGALAM ROAD, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

296 22/01/2026 Nia Nidheesh Sujatha Damodaran 
(OTHR)

Puthenparambil, 
Villoonni, Arpookara, 

Villoonni, 686008, 
Kottayam

  

297 22/01/2026 Akhinesh P S Shijimon P G (FTHR) 14/460,Pathinettil, 
Naaluthodu, Arpookara, 

Arpookara West P O, 
686008, Kottayam

  

298 22/01/2026 Prasannan Indiramma (WIFE) Thattukalam, nasarath, 
kumarakam, 

kumarakam, 686563, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

299 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN P 
PRASANTH

PRASANTH P K 
(FTHR)

PLAMKOOTTATHIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
THELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

300 22/01/2026 Amal C Surendran Surendran (FTHR) 14/467, Chittettu, 
Naaluthodu, Arpookara, 

Arpookara West P O, 
686008, Kottayam

  

301 22/01/2026 Asha Prasannan Prasannan T P (FTHR) Thattukalam, nasarath, 
kumarakam, 

kumarakam, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

302 22/01/2026 VISHNU RAMESH RAMESHMON M G 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMTHADATHIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
THELLAKOM, 686016, 

KOTTAYAM

  

303 22/01/2026 Adwaith Santhosh Santhosh K K (FTHR) Kalathuthara, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

304 22/01/2026 Noel George Mathew Shaju K Joy (FTHR) Karukakuttiyil, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

305 22/01/2026 SANTRA SAJAN SAJAN SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KURICHIYANIYIL 
PUTHIYADATHU, 

THELLAKOM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM

  

306 22/01/2026 Indiramma Prasannan (HSBN) Thattukalam, nasarat 
pally, Kumarakam, 
kottayam, 686563, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
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Revision identity

307 22/01/2026 Manu Siby Siby Joseph (FTHR) Mallasseril, 
Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

308 22/01/2026 c j thomas joseph v (FTHR) chalappallil, ettumanoor, 
ettumanoor, ettumanoor, 

686631, kottayam

  

309 22/01/2026 SOBIN 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN C C 
(FTHR)

NAMBALATHUSSERIL, 
THELLAKOM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
THELLAAKOM, 

686630, KOTTAYAM

  

310 22/01/2026 Krishnapriya T Sunil Sunilkumar T C (FTHR) 16/475, 
Thettakarichirayil, 

Naaluthod, Arpookara, 
Arpookara West P O, 

686008, Kottayam

  

311 22/01/2026 HELAN SAMUEL SAMUEL (FTHR) PADINJARE 
THOMMAN 
PARAMBIL, 
NEENDOOR, 

ONAMTHURUTTHU, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
686602, KOTAYAM

  

312 22/01/2026 AMALSIYA RIYAS ARIF M E (HSBN) Maliyakal, Kummanam, 
Chengalam, 

Kummanam, 686005, 
Kottayam

  

313 22/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID V S ANEESHA (FTHR) VAVANAPURAM 
MANZIL, 

THELLAKAM, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

THELLAKAM, 686016, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

314 22/01/2026 Adithyan M S M S Sajimon (FTHR) 16/539, Mudapuzhakal, 
Naaluthodu, Arpookara, 

Arpookara West P O, 
686008, Kottayam

  

315 22/01/2026 Abhijith Prasannan Prasannan (FTHR) thattukalam, nasarath, 
kumarakam, 

kumarakam, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

316 22/01/2026 SURYA LOGO EKKA MANOJ (HSBN) 15/313, 
SANKARAMALAYIL, 

PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

317 22/01/2026 Sasikumar K R Lekha Sasikumar  
(WIFE)

Kuzhimattathil, Peroor, 
Peroor, Peroor, 686637, 

Kottayam

  

318 22/01/2026 TESSA MARY 
MATHEW

MATHEW CHANDY 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUMADATHIL, 
THELLAKAM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
THELLAKAM, 686016, 

KOTTAYAM

  

319 22/01/2026 Lekha Sasikumar Sasikumar KR (HSBN) Kuzhimattathil house, 
peroor, Peroor, peroor, 

686637, Kottayam

  

320 22/01/2026 Sivakesav K S Sajulal (FTHR) 16/423, Kottackal, 
Naaluthodu, Arpookara, 

Arpookara West P O, 
686008, Kottayam

  

321 22/01/2026 MARY KUNJUMON KUNJUMON (HSBN) 15/313, 
SANKARAMALAYIL, 

PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

322 22/01/2026 Gangamol PR Shan V Shaji (HSBN) valiyaveettil, csi church 
road, kumarakom, 
kumarakom north, 
686563, kottayam
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Revision identity

323 22/01/2026 DON JOSE JOSE JOSEPH  (FTHR) Mukalepparampil, 
kaipuzha, Kaipuzha, 

Kaipuzha p o, 686602, 
Ettumanoor

  

324 22/01/2026 Gopikrishna P S Suresh Babu K (FTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

325 22/01/2026 Anitta Thomas Thomas P V (FTHR) Parayil, Arpookara, 
Arpookara East, 

Gandhinagar, 686008, 
Kottayam

  

326 22/01/2026 Ajin Shaji Shajimon P G (FTHR) 16/460,Pathinettil, 
Naaluthodu, Arpookara, 

Arpookara West P O, 
686008, Kottayam

  

327 22/01/2026 PONNAMMA BABU 
JAMES 

MALAKKAL BABU 
JAMES (HSBN)

15/29, 
PANNIVELITHARA, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

328 22/01/2026 Nisha Mohan Rajesh K R (HSBN) 16/158-
B,Mundappuzhakkal, 

Naaluthodu, Arpookara, 
Arpookara West P O, 

686008, Kottayam

  

329 22/01/2026 Karthik Krishna G R Rejimon (FTHR) Gonginikari, BAnkpadi 
gonginikari road, 

kumarakom, 
kumarakom north, 
686563, kottayam

  

330 22/01/2026 Rajesh K R Nisha Mohan (WIFE) 16/158-B, 
Mundapuzhakkal, 

Naluthodu, Arpookara, 
Arpookara West P O, 

686008, Kottayam
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331 22/01/2026 ARATHY P G GIREESH KUMAR T T 
(FTHR)

17/454, 
PLAMKADAVIL 

THAZHE, 
KAVUMPADAM, 

PEROOR, PEROOR, 
686637, KOTTAYAM

  

332 22/01/2026 Adhil Muhammed Nizar (FTHR) KARIMPILCHIRA, 
Chengalam South, 
Chengalam South, 
Chengalam South, 
686022, Kottayam

  

333 22/01/2026 ASHLY JAIMON JAIMON CHACKO 
(FTHR)

14/244, 
NEDUMPOCKIL, 

PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

334 22/01/2026 Martina Ann Abraham Abraham (FTHR) Thodukayil Kaipuzha 
p.o kottayam, kaipuzha, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
686602, Kottayam

  

335 22/01/2026 FEMY KUKKU 
GEORGE 

LISAMMA GEORGE 
(MTHR)

315/A, Vettamthadathil, 
C T JUNCTION, 
Athirampuzha, 

Sreekantamangalam, 
686562, Athirampuzha

  

336 22/01/2026 Albin Raju Raju (FTHR) Chelathazhathu 
Kaipuzha p.o kottayam, 

kaipuzha, kaipuzha, 
kaipuzha, 686602, 

Kottayam

  

337 22/01/2026 Anas Muhammed Nizar (FTHR) KARIMBILCHIRA, 
Chengalam South, 
Chengalam South, 
Chengalam South, 
686022, kottayam
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338 22/01/2026 S Harigovind Sindhu R (MTHR) Puthiyaveedu, Peroor 
road, Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, 686631, 
Kottayam

  

339 22/01/2026 SEBASTIAN M A ABRAHAM DEVASIA 
(FTHR)

MARASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O, 686562, 

KOTTAYAM

  

340 22/01/2026 S Harigovind Sindhu R (MTHR) Puthiyaveedu, Peroor 
Road, Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, 686631, 
Kottayam

  

341 22/01/2026 AIBEL BIJU BIJU SEBASTIAN  
(FTHR)

MANNOOKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIMUKAL P O, 
Ettumanoor, 

VETTIMUKAL, 
686631, Kottayam

  

342 22/01/2026 Sidharth S NAIR sasikumar K R (FTHR) kuzhimattahil house, 
peroor, peroor, peroor, 

686637, kottayam

  

343 22/01/2026 JIKSA MARIAM JIJI 
Palliparambil

JIJI P B Palliparambil 
(FTHR)

Palliparambil, 
Sreekandamangalam, 

Athirampuzha, 
Sreekandamangalam, 

686562, Kottayam

  

344 22/01/2026 GAUTHAMKRISHNA 
KM 

MANOJ KK (FTHR) KALLANICKAL, 
THOMSON ROAD, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

345 22/01/2026 Haritha KV Viswanathan KD 
(FTHR)

Kalapurackal, Peroor, 
Peroor, Peroor, 686637, 

Kottayam
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


